



MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED

Redg.Office : 511, Maker Chambers V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
www.morarkafinance.in , investor@morarkafinance.in
CIN : L67120MH1985PLC035632

REF: MFL/2018-19/ 093

November 12, 2018

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

Kind Attn: General Manager, DCS

Sub: Regulation 47- Release of extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2018.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to forward herewith published unudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard, Mumbai Edition, released on November 11, 2018 in English.
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi), Mumbai Edition, released on November 11, 2018 in Marathi.


You are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,


Hemal Kumar H. Shah
Company Secretary

Encl: As above.

 MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED CIN NO. L87120MH1985PLC035632			
Registered Office : 511, Maker Chambers V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021. Tel : +91 022 22832468 Fax no. : +91 022 22047288 email : investors@morarkafinance.in website : www.morarkafinance.in			
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2018			
(Rs. In Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30,2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended September 30,2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30,2017 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Gross)	48.46	61.75	233.89
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	38.73	40.79	222.50
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	38.73	40.79	222.50
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	38.73	40.79	222.50
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)*	*	*	*
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10)	450.21	450.21	450.21
7 Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic Rs.	0.86	0.91	4.94
2. Diluted Rs	0.86	0.91	4.94

Note :

a The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the websites of BSE(www.bseindia.com) as well on the company's website (www.morarkafinance.in).


b *The Ind-AS as prescribed in Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015 is not applicable to the Company for the financial year 2018-2019.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09.11.2018

B. J. MAHESHWARI
Director
(DIN: 00002075)

मुंबई लक्षदीप

रविवार, दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर २०१८

 मोरारका फायनान्स लिमिटेड मोरारका फायनान्स लिमिटेड मॉरारका फायनान्स लिमिटेड			
मॉरारका फायनान्स लिमिटेड, मुंबई-४०००२१. दूर. ०२२-२२८३२४६८, फॅक्स: ०२२-२२०४७२८८, ई-मेल: investors@morarkafinance.in. वेबसाईट: www.morarkafinance.in			
३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहमाहीकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल			
(रु. लक्षात)			
वर्णना	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१८ अलेखापरिहित	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२०१८ अलेखापरिहित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१७ अलेखापरिहित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (टोबळ)	४८.४६	६१.७५	२३३.८९
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, विशेष साधारण व अपवादाल्पक बाबतुर्व)	३८.७३	४०.७९	२२२.५०
कल्पुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण व अपवादाल्पक बाबतुर्व)	३८.७३	४०.७९	२२२.५०
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण व अपवादाल्पक बाबतुर्व)	३८.७३	४०.७९	२२२.५०
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	*	*	*
भरणा केलेले समभाष धाडवळ (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/-)	४५०.२१	४५०.२१	४५०.२१
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रती) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-
मूळ (रु.)	०.८६	०.९१	४.९४
सौमिकृत (रु.)	०.८६	०.९१	४.९४

टिप:

१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जेक्शन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलॅशन्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतान आहे. सदर वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.morarkafinance.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. कंपनीच्या २०१३ चे कलम १३३ अन्वये केल्या गेलेल्या अंतिम अहवालात, २०१५ मध्ये विहितप्रमाणे इंडरस कंपनीला वित्तीय वर्ष २०१८-१९ करिता लाभ नाही.